Market
Albany-Schenectady
Albany-Schenectady
Albany-Schenectady
Albany-Schenectady
Alexandria, LA
Alexandria, LA
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston

Boston
Bowling Green
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Corpus Christi
Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Station Weekday Date

WMHTDT Saturday 3/5/11
WMHTDT Sunday 3/6/11
WMHTDT Monday 3/7/11
WMHTDT Wednesday 3/9/11
KLPADT Saturday 3/12/11
KLPADT Sunday 3/13/11
WLPBDT Saturday 3/12/11
WLPBDT Sunday 3/13/11
WGBHDT2 Sunday 2/27/11
WGBHDT2 Monday 2/28/11
WGBHDT Sunday 2/27/11
WGBHDT Monday 2/28/11
WEKWDT Monday 3/7/11
WENHDT Monday 3/7/11
WEKWDT Friday 3/11/11
WENHDT Friday 3/11/11
WEKWDT Wednesday 3/16/11
WENHDT Wednesday 3/16/11
WKYUDT Sunday 3/6/11
WCFEDT Sunday 3/6/11
WLEDDT Monday 3/7/11
WLEDDT Friday 3/11/11
WLEDDT Wednesday 3/16/11
WTVIDT Wednesday 3/9/11
WUNEDT2  Monday 3/7/11
WUNEDT2 Saturday 3/12/11
WUNGDT Monday 3/7/11
WUNGDT Saturday 3/12/11
WTTWDT Saturday 3/5/11
WTTWDT Sunday 3/6/11
WTTWDT Monday 3/7/11
WTTWDT2 Monday 3/7/11
WTTWDT2 Tuesday 3/8/11
WTTWDT2 Tuesday 3/8/11
WTTWDT2  Wednesday 3/9/11
WTTWDT2 Thursday 3/10/11
WTTWDT2  Sunday 3/13/11
WTTWDT2 Sunday 3/13/11
KEDTDT Wednesday 3/9/11
KERADT Saturday 3/5/11
KERADT Sunday 3/6/11
KERADT Wednesday 3/9/11
WTVSDT Sunday 3/6/11
WTVSDT Sunday 3/6/11
WTVSDT Friday 3/11/11
WTVSDT Wednesday 3/16/11
WTVSDT Wednesday 3/16/11

Time
4:00 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 PM
5:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
1:30 AM
3:30 AM
1:30 AM
3:30 AM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:40 PM
5:30 PM
2:00 AM
4:30 PM
12:30 AM
2:00 PM
12:30 AM
10:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
8:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:30 PM
11:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:00 PM



El Paso
El Paso
El Paso

Fresno-Visalia
Fresno-Visalia
Ft Myers-Napls
Ft Myers-Napls

Ft. Wayne

Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids

Greensboro
Greensboro

Greenville-New Bern
Greenville-New Bern
Greenville-New Bern
Greenville-New Bern
Greenville-New Bern
Greenville-New Bern
Greenvll-Spartan
Greenvll-Spartan
Harlingen-Weslaco

Jacksonville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Lafayette, LA
Lafayette, LA
Lake Charles
Lake Charles
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing
Lansing

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

KCOSDT
KRWGDT
KRWGDT2
KVPTDT
KVPTDT
WGCUDT
WGCUDT3
WFWADT
WGVKDT
WGVKDT
WGVKDT
WGVUDT
WGVUDT
WGVUDT
WUNLDT
WUNLDT
WUNDDT
WUNDDT
WUNKDT
WUNKDT
WUNMDT2
WUNMDT2
WUNFDT
WUNFDT
KMBHDT
WICTDT
WETPDT
WKOPDT
KLPBDT
KLPBDT
KLTLDT
KLTLDT
WKARDT2
WKARDT2
WKARDT2
WKARDT
WKARDT
WKARDT
WKARDT4
WKARDT4
WKARDT4
WKARDTCA
WKARDTCA
WKARDTCA
KLVXDT
KLVXDT
KOCEDT
KOCEDT4

Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

3/6/11
3/14/11
3/14/11

3/7/11

3/7/11

3/3/11
2/28/11

3/6/11
2/27/11
2/27/11

3/5/11
2/27/11
2/27/11

3/5/11

3/7/11
3/12/11

3/7/11
3/12/11

3/7/11
3/12/11

3/7/11
3/12/11

3/7/11
3/12/11

3/8/11
3/16/11

3/3/11

3/3/11
3/12/11
3/13/11
3/12/11
3/13/11

3/6/11
3/10/11
3/13/11

3/6/11
3/10/11
3/13/11

3/3/11

3/5/11

3/6/11

3/6/11
3/10/11
3/13/11

3/6/11
3/10/11

3/4/11

3/4/11

7:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM
3:00 AM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM
12:30 AM
10:39 PM
3:00 AM
12:30 AM
10:39 PM
3:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
5:00 PM
11:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:30 PM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM



Medford, OR
Medford, OR
Medford, OR
Miami

Miami
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Monroe-El Dorado
Monroe-El Dorado
Myrtle Beach
Myrtle Beach
New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York
Panama City
Peoria-Bloomington
Peoria-Bloomington
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Raleigh-Durham
Raleigh-Durham
Raleigh-Durham
Raleigh-Durham
Raleigh-Durham
Raleigh-Durham

KFTSDT
KSYSDT
KFTSDT2
WLRNDT
WLRNDT
WMVSDT
WMVSDT
KLTMDT
KLTMDT
WUNUDT
WUNUDT
WLIWDT
WLIWDT
WLIWDT
WLIWDT
WNETDT
WNETDT
WNETDT
WNIBDT
WNIBDT
WNINDT
WNINDT
WFSGDT
WTVPDT2
WTVPDT
WHYYDT
WNISDT
WNISDT
WNJTDT
WNJTDT
NJN

NJN
NJNDT
NJNDT
KAETDT
KAETDT
KAETDT
WSBEDT
WSBEDT
WSBEDT?2
WSBEDT?2
WSBEDT?2
WUNCDT
WUNCDT
WUNPDT2
WUNPDT2
UNCMX
UNCMX

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday

3/12/11
3/12/11
3/12/11
3/1/11
3/9/11
3/6/11
3/9/11
3/12/11
3/13/11
3/7/11
3/12/11
3/8/11
3/9/11
3/10/11
3/13/11
3/5/11
3/6/11
3/9/11
3/7/11
3/10/11
3/7/11
3/10/11
3/5/11
3/8/11
3/12/11
2/26/11
3/7/11
3/10/11
3/7/11
3/10/11
3/7/11
3/10/11
3/7/11
3/10/11
3/9/11
3/9/11
3/13/11
3/7/11
3/11/11
3/11/11
3/12/11
3/13/11
3/7/11
3/12/11
3/7/11
3/12/11
2/27/11
3/3/11

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 PM
5:00 AM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 AM
4:00 PM
12:30 PM
5:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
9:00 PM
2:00 AM
9:30 PM
4:30 AM
1:30 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM



Raleigh-Durham

Salisbury
San Antonio
Shreveport
Shreveport
Tallahassee
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
West Palm
West Palm
West Palm
West Palm
West Palm
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wilmington
Wilmington

UNCMX
WDPBDT
KLRNDT
KLTSDT
KLTSDT
WFSUDT
WEDUDT
WEDUDT
WEDUDT
WEDUDT
WEDUDT
WXELDT
WXELDT
WXELDT
WXELDT
WXELDT
KPTSDT
KPTSDT
WUNJIDT
WUNIJDT

Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Sunday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday

3/6/11
2/26/11
3/6/11
3/12/11
3/13/11
3/5/11
3/3/11
3/4/11
3/5/11
3/7/11
3/9/11
3/1/11
3/2/11
3/3/11
3/5/11
3/9/11
3/6/11
3/12/11
3/7/11
3/12/11

5:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 PM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
11:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 PM
1:00 AM
7:30 PM
11:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM



